
 
Contact Details of Empanelled Vendors of Tender No: HWT220218486 
 

 
M/s Armee Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 

 
Address:      
1002, 03, 04 Akik Tower, Opposite Rajpath Club 
Near Pakwan 2 Restaurant,  S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad – 380054 
 Phone no. 079-40193513/14,   Fax: 079- 30074250.  
 
Contact Person:  
 Mr. Mohsin Mansuri : Mobile no. 7874138383, E-mail: mohsin@armeeinfotech.com 
 Mr. Sunil Pal:  Mobile no. 9099994633 , E-mail: sunil.armeeinfotech@gmail.com 
 Mr. Brijesh Vora : Mobile no. 9824651606 ,E-mail: brijesh@armeeinfotech.com; 
 
 
M/s Ishan Infotech Limited 

 
Address:      
B-503, Shapath Hexa 
Nr. Ganesh Meridian    Sola, S.G. Highway, Ahmedabad – 380060 
Phone No. 0281-24682519,    Fax No. 0281-2468232 
     
Contact Person:  
Mr. Punit Pandya: Mobile no. 9099947426, E-mail: punit@ishanitech.biz 
Mr. Dilip Detroja : Mobile No. 9687680427, E-mail: detroja.dilip@ishanitech.biz 

 
Toll Free Support Call Centre No.: 0281-6647426 
Contact Person Name & Phone no. for Service & Support:  
Ms. Pooja Patel Mobile No. 9727775849 , E-mail : support.it@ishanitech.biz 

 
M/s Silver Touch Technologies Ltd 
 
Address: 
2nd Floor, Saffron, 
Nr. Panchvati Circle, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad- 380 006. Phone: 
079-26563158, Fax: 079-26561624 
 
Contact Person: 
Mr. Francis Peterson: Mobile no. 9825010159, E-mail: francis@silvertouch.com 
Mr. Divyang Desai , Mobile No : 9825065159,E-mail: divyang.desai@silvertouch.com 
 
Support Call Centre No.: 079-26404586 , E-mail : service@silvertouch.com    
Landline no. 079-26563158 & 079-26404294 Ext: 502 & 503,825 
 
Contact Person Name & Phone no. & email id for Service & Support: 
Help Desk Tem Leader :- 
Manisha Prajapati :- 9825095159      Email :  manisha.prajapati@silvertouch.com 
Support Manager  :- 
Mr. Anupam Desai :  9687613159      E-mail :  anupam.desai@silvertouch.com



 
M/s Data Tech Computers Pvt Ltd 
 
Address: 
604, Samruddhi Complex,   
Opp. Sakar-III, Income Tax, Ahmedabad                      
Phone: 079-27542500, 079-27541218                                                 

 
Contact details for Sales:  
Mr. Jignesh Bhavsar (M) 9824050754, Email ID: jigneshbhavsar@datatech.in 
Ms. Yesha, Phone no. :  079-27543345/2500/1218, Email ID: marketing@datatech.in  
Mr. Chandrakant Jadav (M) 9427806667  
 

 
Contact details for Support /Services: 
Mrs. Yogini Gajjar : 079-27542500/27541218   Ext: 616 & 617, support@datatech.in 
 
Support Manager: 
Nimish Mevada :  9099781660,    E-mail :  nimishmevada@datatech.in 
 
    
 
M/s Accurate PMS Pvt Ltd 

 
Address:   
H Block 235-238, Sumel Business Park 6, Dudheshwar Road,  
Shahibaug, Ahmedabad – 380 004                   
Phone no. 07948943300 
 
Contact Persons:  
Mr. Jay Shah ,Mobile no.: 9998969304 ,Email id: jay.shah@accuratepms.in  
Mr. Dinesh Padsala ,Mobile no.: 9825600507,Email id: dinesh.padsala@accuratepms.in  
 
 
M/s Techser Power Solution Pvt .Ltd 

 
Address:   
A-31 Bandhan Society, Khokara Circle 
Cadila Road, Ghodasar, Ahmedabad -380050 
   
Phone no. 9029037601 /9892295516 /9173419444  
Fax: 022-27759609 
 
Contact Persons:  
Mr. Vijay M Thorat,Mobile no.: 9029037601/ 9987704112,Email id: vijayt@techser.com  
Mr. Ganesh Poojari,Mobile no.: 9892295516, Email id: p.ganesh@techser.com 
Mr. Parshuram Yarageri, Mobile no.: 9173419444, Email id: parashuramspy@gmail.com  
 
 



 
M/s Skyscraper Infotech Pvt Ltd 

 
Address:      
 Plot No 1364/2, opposite govt. primary school ,BH Sector 7/8 bus stand. 
 1st floor , Awakar Complex, Sector:- 7 D, Gandhinagar  
Phone no. 079 – 23246500 
 
Contact Person:  
Mr. Nirav Jani: Mobile no. 98250 32346, 97250 03232E-mail: nirav@skyscraper-info.com 
Mr.Tushar Jani, Mobile no.  97240 03232, E-mail: Tushar@skyscraper-info.com 

 
Epson Toll Free Support Call Centre No.: 186030001600 
Contact Person Name & Phone no. for Service & Support: Mr. Girish : Mobile no. 9979232393 
 
 

 


